Page 1 of 2sales@activesensors.com
MLS0950 Series - Linear potentiometer
Dual element, multi-contact.  Ø9.5mm Ultra-compact, slim body.
Doc Ref: WS-MLS0950 Rev1
Dimensions for MLS0951 body clamp mounting
  Body length - see table
  10.50 ±0.50
  7.5

.0
  4.9
Ordering information
MLS0951-1-XXX
Measurement range in mm
Dimensions for MLS0952 3mm rod-end mounting
  Spherical bearing mounting hole 3.063
2.987 both ends
  Retracted mounting distance - see table
  16.0    18.8
  11.5
Shaft 3.00 - h7,
M3 x 0.5 - 6g thread x 10.0 long   9.54
9.44
  Measurement range
  Mechanical range
Raychem, 3 core,
type 55 - 26AWG
with FDR25 sleeve
2.6 x 500 ±10% long.
S/Steel M3 nut and shakeproof washer
6.00
5.85
  4.9
  7
.0
  4.5
  2
4°
Ordering information
MLS0952-1-XXX
Measurement range in mm
Dimensions for MLS0956 threaded mounting
  Body length - see table
  10.50 ±0.50    7.5
M
3
x
0.
5
- 6
g
6.
0
lo
ng
  Measurement range
Shaft 3.00 - h7,
M3 x 0.5 - 6g thread x 10.0 long   9.54
9.44    Mechanical range
Raychem, 3 core,
type 55 - 26AWG
with FDR25 sleeve
2.6 x 500 ±10% long.
2x S/Steel M3 nuts
1x shakeproof washer
  4.9
  7
.0
Ordering information
MLS0956-1-XXX
Measurement range in mm
Electrical and mechanical specification for MLS0950
Parameters Values Units
Measurement range (±0.5mm) 10 20 30 40 50 75 100 125 150 mm
Body length MLS0951 and MLS0956 60.5 70.5 80.5 90.5 100.5 125.5 150.5 175.5 200.5 mm
Retracted mounting distance MLS0952 88 98 108 118 128 153 178 203 228 mm
Resistance (typical) 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 Kohms
Non-linearity <±0.25 <±0.15 % FS
Applied voltage <9 <18 <27 <36 <44 <66 <88 <110 <132 VDC
Wiper load >500 Kohms